IXYS Technical Information XOD17
IXYS reserves the right to change limits, test conditions and dimensions  © 2005 IXYS All rights reserved
IXYS Semiconductor GmbH 1 - 2 IXYS Corporation
Edisonstr. 15, D-68623 Lampertheim (Germany)  3540 Bassett Street, Santa Clara CA 95054
Phone +49-6206-503-0, Fax +49-6206-503-627 Rev. May 2007 Phone 408-982-0700, Fax 408-496-0670
IXOLARTM High Efficiency Solar Cells
Description
IXOLAR™ Solar Cells are IXYS' monocrystalline, high efficiency solar cell technology products

IXOLAR products have a very good response over a wide wavelength range and therefore can be used in
both indoor and outdoor applications.
Product and Ordering Information
Part Number X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Open Circuit
Voltage [mV]
Short Circuit
Current [mA]
Peak Power
[mW]
XOD17-04B 6 6 630 12 6
XOD17-12B 6 20 630 42 20
XOD17-24B*1) 12 20 630 84 40
XOD17-34B 18.5 18.5 630 120 56
XOD17-36B*1) 18 20 630 126 60
XOD17-48B*1) 24 20 630 168 80
XOD17-68B 26 26 630 236 112
B-suffix: via bondable front-side metallization (non solderable)
*1) do not use with new designs
Electrical Characteristics
Symbol Cell Parameter Typical